DONRIES

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

FEE SCHEDULE AND PROGRAM OPTIONS

Programs for 18 Months to 5 Years
Tuition is calculated on an annual amount that is divided into ten equal payments.
The first tuition payment is due on July 1, 2017.
Placement is based on age as of September 1, 2017.

Options for 18-23 months

2 Day Preschool
Monday and Wednesday 9:00-2:00
$325.00/10 Payments $3,250.00/Year

Options for Two Year Olds

2 Day Preschool
Monday and Wednesday 9:00-2:00
$285.00/10 Payments $2,850.00/Year

3 Day Preschool
Monday, Wednesday and Friday 9:00-2:00
$385.00/10 Payments $3,850.00/Year

Options for Three Year Olds (All students must be potty trained)

2 Day Preschool
Monday and Wednesday 9:00-2:00
$285.00/10 Payments $2,850.00/Year

3 Day Preschool
Monday, Wednesday and Friday 9:00-2:00
$385.00/10 Payments $3,850.00/Year

4 Day Preschool
Monday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 9:00-2:00
$485.00/10 Payments $4,850.00/ Year

Options for 4 Year Olds

3 Day Preschool
Monday, Wednesday and Friday 9:00-2:00
$385.00/10 Payments $3,850.00/Year

4 Day Preschool
Monday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 9:00-2:00
$485.00/10 Payments $4,850.00/ Year

Options for 5 Year Olds (Must be 5 Years old as of Sept. 1)
Private Kindergarten (4 Day)
Monday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 9:00-2:00
$535.00/10 Payments $5,350.00/ Year



DONRIES

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

5505 Research Forest Drive | The Woodlands, TX 77381
Phone (936) 442-6521 | Fax (936) 417-1421

We require current immunization records and a Health Statement from your physician indicating that your
child is able to participate in the preschool or kindergarten program. Kindergarten students must have a copy of
their Birth Certificate on file. All children must be potty trained before entering our three year old classes.

Registration Fee $200.00 per child for 2, 3 and 4 Day Preschool Programs
$350.00 for Kindergarten
Registration fees are Non-Refundable.

Supply Fee: Supply fee is due July 1, 2017
$250.00 per child for 2 and 3 Day Preschool Programs
$350.00 per child for 4 Day Preschool Programs and Kindergarten

All tuition prices are subject to change. Discounts will be offered for siblings.

Refunds: Refunds will not be given for days absent, days missed due to inclement weather, or school
holidays. SonKids follows the CISD schedule as closely as possible with a few exceptions.

Payment: Please pay your tuition by check on the morning that tuition is due. Your cancelled check
will serve as your receipt. Please include your child’s name on the check. Your payment
should be dropped in the tuition box located at the preschool welcome desk. If you choose
to mail your check, please indicate clearly on the check that it is for SonKids and include
your child’s name on the check.

Additional Any tuition payments received after the 10th of the month are subject

Charges: to a $25.00 late fee. Any check returned by your bank will be subject to a $25.00 service
charge. Any child picked up after 2:05 PM is subject to a late room charge per child. The
late room fee is $1.00 per minute/per child after 2:05 PM.

Withdrawal: Withdrawal is defined as permanent removal from the SonKids program. We request
written notice one month prior to withdrawal. One-half of a month’s tuition is incurred for
less notice.

TUITION PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Tuition is calculated on an annual amount that is divided into ten equal payments.
Tuition is due on or before the 1st of every month it is scheduled to be paid.
Accounts not paid by the 10th of the month are subject to a $25.00 late charge.

1st Payment due on or before July 1, 2017 6th Payment due on or before January 1, 2018
2nd Payment due on or before September 1, 2017 7th Payment due on or before February 1, 2018
3rd Payment due on or before October 1, 2017 8th Payment due on or before March 1, 2018
4th Payment due on or before November 1, 2017 9th Payment due on or before April 1, 2018

5th Payment due on or before December 1, 2017 10th Payment due on or before May 1, 2018



